
Auswertung Sommer-Cup 2025

Bewerb 60 Schuß stehend frei max 600

Mannschaftswertung
Name S-Nr Verein Mannschaft April Mai Juni Juli August gesamt

Ringe Ringe IZ Ringe
KÖNIG Nicole Isabella OÖ-Kader 4350 SV Überackern Überackern1 506 513 4 518
WINTERER Christian 7423 SV Überackern Überackern1 568 563 13 563
DICKER Erwin 1308 SV Überackern Überackern1 538 540 11 544

1612 1616 1625

CAMINI Livio 7953 HSV Steyr Steyr1 554 557 0 557
HÜBNER Gerhard 3091 HSV Steyr Steyr1 533 510 0 521
BRUNMAYR Gerhard 1148 HSV Steyr Steyr1 528 529 0 532

1615 1596 1610

PRADER Florian 2157 PSVWels PSVWels1 519 527 1 515
PRAMMER Bernhard 3121 PSVWels PSVWels1 535 548 6 538
WINKLER Paul OÖ-Kader 4287 PSVWels PSVWels1 537 526 7 540

1591 1601 1593

KAMPTNERWolfgang 3279 DSG Union Naarn Naarn1 531 539 9 527
LUFTENSTEINER Christine 4161 DSG Union Naarn Naarn1 540 534 7 539
HINTERBICHLER Romana OÖ-Kader 5335 DSG Union Naarn Naarn1 521 528 4 522

1592 1601 1588

NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph 8266 LHA Linz LHA1 531 521 10 542
GRABMAIERMartin 1499 LHA Linz LHA1 528 539 8 543
ESZSLWilhelm 1236 LHA Linz LHA1 518 516 3 513

1577 1576 1598

EMMINGER Doris 3867 USG Lochen Lochen1 534 539 6 536
GRUBERManfred 2265 USG Lochen Lochen1 517 485 3 495
SCHOBER Christian 1956 USG Lochen Lochen1 522 491 7 525
EMMINGER Josef 5935 USG Lochen Lochen1

1573 1515 1556

GRUBER Helmut 2256 HSV Steyr Steyr2 505 495 0 486
GLASER Helmuth 7088 HSV Steyr Steyr2 482 510 0 513
WOTTAWA-FELBAUER Doris 3980 HSV Steyr Steyr2 503 521 0 498

1490 1526 1497

ZEHETNERWalter OÖ-Kader 7553 Union Steinerkirchen Steinerkirchen1 559 555 9 547
KRUMPHUBERWolfgang 3733 Union Steinerkirchen Steinerkirchen1 544 0 8 550

4513,0

4785,0

4853,0

4363,0

4821,0

4751,0

4781,0

4644,0



HOFMEISTER Gerald 2903 Union Steinerkirchen Steinerkirchen1 541 532 5 535
1644 1087 1632

STRNADMichaela OÖ-Kader 4595 SCOffenhausen SCO1 523 536 0 537
STRNADMichael 4598 SC Offenhausen SCO1 0 0 0 0
PACHLER Brigitte OÖ-Kader 0756 SCOffenhausen SCO1 528 538 0 532

1051 1074 1069

HUBINGER Michael OÖ-Kader 3859 Union Schlierbach Schlierbach1 561 537
PLATTNER Leo 0200 Union Schlierbach Schlierbach1 519 537
MAYRHOFER Andreas 4729 Union Schlierbach Schlierbach1
TAUTERMANN Bernd 3531 Union Schlierbach Schlierbach1 518 508

1598 1582

Einzelwertung
Name S-Nr Verein Ringe Ringe 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S IZ Ringe gesamt
WINTERER Christian 7423 SV Überackern 568 563 93 94 93 94 95 94 13 563 1694
CAMINI Livio 7953 HSV Steyr 554 557 91 93 98 93 91 91 0 557 1668
ZEHETNERWalter OÖ-Kader 7553 Union Steinerkirchen 559 555 91 93 88 94 86 95 9 547 1661
PLANINZ Calvin 4799 SV Steinhaus 547 550 90 89 90 93 92 89 6 543 1640
DICKER Erwin 1308 SV Überackern 538 540 93 90 92 90 90 89 11 544 1622
PRAMMER Bernhard 3121 PSVWels 535 548 88 91 94 91 86 88 6 538 1621
GRABMAIERMartin 1499 LHA Linz 533 539 90 88 93 89 94 89 8 543 1615
LUFTENSTEINER Christine 4161 DSG Union Naarn 540 534 91 92 89 88 92 87 7 539 1613
EMMINGER Doris 3867 USG Lochen 534 539 86 92 93 88 89 88 6 536 1609
HOFMEISTER Gerald 2903 Union Steinerkirchen 541 532 85 90 90 92 89 89 5 535 1608
WINKLER Paul OÖ-Kader 4287 PSVWels 537 526 91 94 92 87 88 88 7 540 1603
PACHLER Brigitte OÖ-Kader 0756 SCOffenhausen 528 538 90 87 86 85 94 90 0 532 1598
KAMPTNERWolfgang 3279 DSG Union Naarn 531 539 86 91 85 88 87 90 9 527 1597
STRNADMichaela OÖ-Kader 4595 SCOffenhausen 523 536 84 92 88 93 89 91 0 537 1596
NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph 8266 LHA Linz 531 521 92 90 89 91 94 86 10 542 1594
BRUNMAYR Gerhard 1148 HSV Steyr 528 529 91 88 89 90 87 87 0 532 1589
HINTERBICHLER Romana OÖ-Kader 5335 DSG Union Naarn 521 528 88 83 89 87 88 87 4 522 1571
HÜBNER Gerhard 3091 HSV Steyr 533 510 87 91 81 88 84 90 0 521 1564
PRADER Florian 2157 PSVWels 519 527 83 86 85 91 85 85 1 515 1561
ESZSLWilhelm 1236 LHA Linz 518 516 89 85 83 85 85 86 3 513 1547
SCHOBER Christian 1956 USG Lochen 522 491 80 90 86 88 92 89 7 525 1538
KÖNIG Nicole Isabella OÖ-Kader 4350 SV Überackern 506 513 89 87 89 83 87 83 4 518 1537
WOTTAWA-FELBAUER Doris 3980 HSV Steyr 503 521 78 91 90 77 78 84 0 498 1522

3180,0

3194,0



GLASER Helmuth 7088 HSV Steyr 482 510 85 87 89 82 85 85 0 513 1505
GRUBERManfred 2265 USG Lochen 517 485 83 82 82 86 83 79 3 495 1497
GRUBER Helmut 2256 HSV Steyr 505 495 92 76 77 77 80 84 0 486 1486
KERN Andreas 3741 HSV Steyr 467 484 79 86 85 82 79 83 0 494 1445
EMMINGER Josef 5935 USG Lochen 456 475 76 80 76 78 73 70 3 453 1384
HUBINGERMichael OÖ-Kader 3859 Union Schlierbach 561 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1098
KRUMPHUBERWolfgang 3733 Union Steinerkirchen 544 0 94 89 93 93 91 90 8 550 1094
PLATTNER Leo 0200 Union Schlierbach 519 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1056
FREUND Anna OÖ-Kader 0358 Pregarten 509 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1041
MAYRHOFER Andreas 4729 Union Schlierbach 515 524 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1039
TAUTERMANN Bernd 3531 Union Schlierbach 518 508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1026
DURINGER Robert OÖ-Kader 1907 Puchheim 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 558
STRNADMichael 4598 SC Offenhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MÜLLERMario OÖ-Kader SK Vöest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRUBERMartin OÖ-Kader SK Vöest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAUMGARTNER Sascha OÖ-Kader SV Eberstalzell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


